Video Security
Monitors | eneo TFT/LCD Monitors
VMC-5.6/1-LCD
5,6" (14,3cm) LCD/TFT Colour Monitor,
320x234 Pixels, 2 Comp., 2 Audio, 12VDC
Art-No. 90481
Features
Display Screen Size: 5.6" (14.3cm)
PAL/NTSC Auto Selection
Resolution of 320x234 Pixels
2 Video and Audio Inputs
On-screen Menu Control
Horizontal Reverse Image
Integrated Speaker
Supply Voltage: 12 to 30VDC
Low Power Consumption
Rugged Plastic Housing with Table Stand
Specifications
Video standard PAL / NTSC (auto selection)
Synchronization Internal
Display element Colour TFT/LCD, Pixel size: 0.118 (H) x 0.362 mm (V),
Total no. of pixels: 74,880
Screen size 5,6" (14,3 cm)
Active area 113.28 (H) x 84.708 (V) mm
Horizontal resolution 320 pixels
Vertical resolution 234 pixels
Resolution pixels 320 x 234
Contrast ratio typical 300:1
Brightness typical 250cd/m2
Viewing angle top n/a
Viewing angle right 65°
Viewing angle bottom n/a
Viewing angle left 65°
Response time typical 35ms, 15ms (Tr), 20ms (Tf)
PC interfaces no
Video inputs (type) CVBS, VBS
Video inputs 2x 1Vp-p, (C)VBS, 75ohms, Cinch adapter cable
© Copyright VIDEOR TECHNICAL E. Hartig GmbH, 18.03.2008 - Specifications subject to change 1
VMC-5.6/1-LCD
(Specifications continued)
Audio inputs 2, 30mVss ~ 100mVss
Loudspeaker Built-in
Supply voltage 12 ~ 30VDC
Power consumption 3.6watts
Operations (Front part) Power ON/OFF, Mode, Channel A/B selection/Cursor
buttons
Operations (back part) Main power switch, Mirror ON/OFF
Temperature range (Operation) 0 ~ +50°C
Housing material plastic
Colour (housing) anthracite
Dimensions (HxWxD) See drawing
Weight approx. 470g
Parts supplied Plugable PSU 100~240VAC, Table stand, Connection
cables
Certificates n/a
Accessories
83450 / A14 BNC Jack/Cinch Plug Adapter
© Copyright VIDEOR TECHNICAL E. Hartig GmbH, 18.03.2008 - Specifications subject to change 2
VMC-5.6/1-LCD
VIDEOR TECHNICAL E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8 · 63322 Rödermark · Germany
Telefon +49 (0) 60 74/8 88-0 · Telefax +49 (0) 60 74/8 88-100
info@videortechnical.com · www.videortechnical.com
© Copyright VIDEOR TECHNICAL E. Hartig GmbH, 18.03.2008 - Specifications subject to change 3